LED FLX Stix NDV (Diva-2) Dimmable
LED Diva 2 In-line Dimmer 24V

55W

NDVDIM

55W
Quicklink: Q3890

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

Operating
Temperature

Dimensions
Height
Length
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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White
Plastic
Yes

0°C ~40°C

9mm
72mm
11mm

55W
24V

The LED Diva2 In-line Dimmer is used with the Diva2 range of fittings. The dimmer simply
clips on to the Diva fitting and can dim a maximum of 55W. The dimmer can be fixed on a
surface by either magnets or clips, both provided with the fitting.




LED FLX Stix NDV (Diva-2) Dimmable
LED Diva 2 In-line Dimmer 24V

55W
Inline dimmer
72.2mm
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w/o bracket w/ bracket
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